DATA SHEET
FortiADC™
FortiADC 60F, 100F, 200D, 300D, 400D, 1000F, 2000F, 4000F and VM
The FortiADC Application Delivery Controllers
(ADC) optimize the availability, user experience,
performance and scalability of Enterprise
Application Delivery. The FortiADC family of
physical appliances delivers fast, secure and

Sawgrass Lakes Center
13450 W. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 430
Sunrise, FL 33323
United States
Tel: +1.954.368.9990
Copyright© 2017 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., in the U.S. and other jurisdictions, and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other
product or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other conditions may affect
performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser that expressly warrants that the identified product
will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in
Fortinet’s internal lab tests. In no event does Fortinet make any commitment related to future deliverables, features or development, and circumstances may change such that any forward-looking statements herein are not accurate.  Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant
hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-ADC3	 FAD-DAT-R23-201707
FortiADC™
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiADC 60F FAD-60F FortiADC 60F, 5x GE RJ45 ports, 64 GB SSD.
FortiADC 100F FAD-100F FortiADC 100F, 6x GE ports, 1x 64 GB SSD onboard storage.
FortiADC 200D FAD-200D FortiADC 200D, 4x GE ports, 1x 1 TB storage.
FortiADC 300D FAD-300D FortiADC 300D, 8x GE ports, 1x 128 GB SSD onboard storage.
FortiADC 400D FAD-400D FortiADC 400D, 2x 10 GE SFP+ slots, 8x GE ports, 1x 128 GB SSD onboard storage, optional dual AC power supplies.
FortiADC 1000F FAD-1000F FortiADC 1000F, 4x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE SFP ports, 8x GE RJ45 ports, 1x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 240 G SSD, dual AC power supplies.
FortiADC 2000F FAD-2000F FortiADC 2000F, 8x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE SFP ports, 8x GE RJ45 ports, 1x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 240 G SSD, dual AC power supplies.
FortiADC 4000F FAD-4000F FortiADC 4000F, 2x 40 GE QSFP, 4x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 8x GE SFP ports, 1x GE RJ45 management port, 1x 480 G SSD, dual AC power supplies.
FortiADC-VM01 FAD-VM01 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 1x vCPU core, 2 GB.
FortiADC-VM02 FAD-VM02 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 2x vCPU core, 4 GB.
FortiADC-VM04 FAD-VM04 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 4x vCPU core, 8 GB.
FortiADC-VM08 FAD-VM08 FortiADC-VM software virtual appliance designed for VMware ESX and ESXi platforms. 8x vCPU core, 16 GB.